General information about company

Scrip code 544343

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOWXMO01011

Name of the company

CAPITALNUMBERS INFOTECH LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. arhicwiar esfiNe Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 th:ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 . No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? © ©
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.95
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) No. of Shares
' as a % of ) L
No. of (P)zf ol No. Of Total nos. | total no. of I;l'?a;rce); No. of No. Of ggii:gé?ng
Category Nos. Of fuli aid aid-y shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Ouistandin convertibleg
Category | of ) Y P p underlying | held (calculated . . ying Underlying & I
shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
18} shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a . Outstanding
(In) (1) shares equity Receipts (V) + SCRR. % of convertible Warrants Granted of Warrants
held (IV) | shares ? securities XC and ESOP etc.
v neld | (YD (V)+ (V1) | 1957) (VIII) (AB+C) (XA) (XB) (XC) X) =
As a % of
\2) (A+B+C2) Class Class Total (XA+XB+XC)
eg: X eg'Y
Promoter
(A) f;éromoter 4 18238960 18238960 | 74.67 18238960 18238960 | 74.67
Group
B) Public 4536 6188030 6188030 |25.33 6188030 6188030 |25.33
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(9] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4540 24426990 24426990 | 100 24426990 24426990 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa% Total Number of
assuming Number of I;}?;lfser of g?sn-osal Other Shares
full ) Locked in shares ledaed Unge ctakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | (X[[1) prece lifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
(X1V) XV)
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
Cat convertible Number of
AC8OTY | securities ( equity shares
Category | of :
asa held in
) shareholder .
percentage dematerialized
(I of diluted Asa Asa Asa form (XVIIT)
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub Sub Sub
capital) No. (a) total | No. [total [No.|total |No. |[oftotal [No. |total ut ’ ut ) ut )
(XI;I): 0. Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares category | category | category
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) ic 74.67 17986960 | 98.62 18238960
romoter
Group
(B) Public 25.33 30 0 6188030 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 17986990 | 73.64 24426990 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
No. S::r;ilzlfdmg each class of securities (IX) No. of
or No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. Of No. of Underl
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. Of Outstat
1 1 - . : T t 1 1 y 1 y
Category & Nos. Of fully p§11d paid underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 30 Underlylr_lg Underlying Outstanding conver
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = as per as a % | Outstanding Outstandin ESOP securiti
Shareholders (I) | (ITT) shares equity R posttory p of convertible €| Granted of War
eceipts (IV)+ SCRR, I Warrants
held (IV) | shares V1) (V)+ (V1) | 1957) (VIIT) Total | securities (XB) (X0O) and ES
held As 2% of Voting | (XA) X)=
° Cl ;| Cl ight:
N (ABHC2) [y 8 egfff Total rights (XA+X
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) ﬁ‘gﬁ;ﬂ‘égﬁfyu 4 18238960 18238960 | 74.67 18238960 18238960 | 74.67
(S:l))(—l"l;otal 4 18238960 18238960 | 74.67 18238960 18238960 | 74.67
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
li?gmoter 4 18238960 18238960 | 74.67 18238960 18238960 | 74.67
Group (A)=
(A(DHA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 190400 190400 [0.78 190400 190400 [0.78
Alternate
© Investment Funds 16 867200 867200 |3.55 867200 867200 |3.55
(d) Banks 1 18000 18000 0.07 18000 18000 0.07
@ 2‘5;‘{;;’;;8 i 10000 10000 | 0.04 10000 10000 o004
@ s registered | 38800 38800 | 0.16 38800 38800 {0.16
. ther Fi ial
0 strations |1 800 800 0 800 800 0
(Sél;)('I];Otal 22 1125200 1125200 |[4.61 1125200 1125200 [4.61

()]

Institutions (Foreign)




Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 9 177200 177200 [0.73 177200 177200 [0.73
Category 1
Sub-Total
9 177200 177200 0.73 177200 177200 0.73
(B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 4116 2958430 2958430 |12.11 2958430 2958430 |12.11
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | ¢ 233600 233600 |0.96 233600 233600 | 0.96
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 33 84800 84800 0.35 84800 84800 0.35
0] Bodies Corporate |42 864800 864800 3.54 864800 864800 3.54
(m) Any Other 306 744000 744000 |3.05 744000 744000 |3.05
(specify)
(Sg)b(—é;l;otal 4505 4885630 4885630 |20 4885630 4885630 |20
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 4536 6188030 6188030 |25.33 6188030 6188030 |25.33
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4540 24426990 24426990 | 100 24426990 24426990 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 4540 24426990 24426990 | 100 24426990 24426990 | 100




Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
;asa% Total Number of
assuming Number of I;l:lgier of I];)Iiosn-osal Other Shares
full ) Locked in shares ledaed Unge ctakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | (11 I(JX“% V) & lifany (XVI) |(XVID)=
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
shardoldr ()| et
% of % of % of Asa% As a % of
share N 1IN ! £ total ) Sub- Sub- Sub-
capital) No. (a) tota o. | tota 0. | tota No. | of tota No. | total category | category | category
(XIT)= ’ Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares i) i) i)
held held held held (b) held (b) ( (ii (iii
(VID+(X) As b b b
S0 n (b) (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 74.67 17986960 | 98.62 18238960
Sub-Total
74.67 17986960 | 98.62 18238960
(AX(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 74.67 17986960 | 98.62 18238960
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D+HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 0.78 0 0 190400 0 0 0
Alternate
(c) Investment Funds 3.55 0 0 867200 0 0 0
(d) Banks 0.07 0 0 18000 0 0 0
(©) Icnsuram? 0.04 0 0 10000 0 0 0
ompanies




. NBFCs registered
(1) with RBI 0.16 0 0 38800
. Other Financial
0 Institutions 0 0 0 800
Sub-Total
4.61 0 0 1125200
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 0.73 0 0 177200
Category |
Sub-Total
0.73 0 0 177200
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 12.11 30 0 2958430
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal - 15 ¢ 0 0 233600
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) Indians (NRIs) 0.35 0 0 84800
)] Bodies Corporate | 3.54 0 0 864800
(m) Any Other 3.05 0 0 744000
(specity)
Sub-Total
20 30 0 4885630
B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 25.33 30 0 6188030
B)2)+®B)
B3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 17986990 | 73.64 24426990
Total 100 17986990 | 73.64 24426990
(A+B+C) ’




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mukul Gupta

Herprit Gupta

Vipul Gupta

Saroj Gupta

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHQPG6540G

APHPK1270Q

AHQPG6542E

AEDPGS5164N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9793007

6637237

1808706

10

18238960

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

9793007

6637237

1808706

10

18238960

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

40.09

27.17

7.4

74.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg:X

9793007

6637237

1808706

10

18238960

Total

9793007

6637237

1808706

10

18238960

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

40.09

27.17

7.4

74.67

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

9793007

6637237

1808706

10

18238960

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XID)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

40.09

27.17

7.4

74.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

9541007

6637237

1808706

10

17986960

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

97.43

100

100

100

98.62




Number of equity
shares held in

S 9793007 6637237 1808706 10 18238960
dematerialized
form (X VIII)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group




Alternate Investment Funds

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Aarth Aif Growth Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAKTAS8003B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

366400

366400

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

366400

366400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

366400

366400

Total

366400

366400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.5

1.5

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

366400

366400

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.5

1.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

0




Number of equity
shares held in

o 366400 366400
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) [0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Smc Global Securities Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACSO0581R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

521200

521200

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

521200

521200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.13

2.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

521200

521200

Total

521200

521200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.13

2.13

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

521200

521200

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.13

2.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

0




Number of equity
shares held in

o 521200 521200
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) [0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

3

4

Category

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Share India Securities Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACF6462E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

10

291

306

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

162800

232000

349200

279200

744000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

162800

232000

349200

279200

744000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.67

0.95

1.43

1.14

3.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

162800

232000

349200

279200

744000

Total

162800

232000

349200

279200

744000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.67

0.95

1.43

1.14

3.05

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

162800

232000

349200

279200

744000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.67

0.95

1.43

1.14

3.05




Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0
0

g‘]jaiefhoeﬁ (tlo(tla)l; 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity

sharesheld in 1 162800 232000 349200 279200 744000

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0







